
Perry High School

Boys Volleyball

Master schedule 2017

Date Event Location Start End V JV JVB Notes Week

Monday, February 5, 2018 Tryout day 1 Perry 4:30 PM 6:00 PM X X X Small Gym 1

Tuesday, February 6, 2018 Tryout day 2 Perry 2:30 PM 5:30 PM X X X Small Gym (JV 2:30-4, Var 4-5:30) 1

Wednesday, February 7, 2018 Tryout day 3 Perry 2:30 PM 5:30 PM X X X Small Gym (JV 2:30-4, Var 4-5:30) 1

Thursday, February 8, 2018 Tryout day 4 Perry 2:30 PM 5:30 PM X X X Small Gym (JV 2:30-4, Var 4-5:30) 1

Friday, February 9, 2018 Tryout day 5/Teams named Perry 2:30 PM 5:30 PM X X X Small Gym (JV 2:30-4, Var 4-5:30) 1

Saturday, February 10, 2018 off off off off 1

Sunday, February 11, 2018 off off off off off 1

Monday, February 12, 2018 Practice Perry 2:30 PM 4:30 PM X X X 2

Tuesday, February 13, 2018 Practice Perry 2:30 PM 4:30 PM X X X 2

Wednesday, February 14, 2018 Practice Perry 2:30 PM 4:30 PM X X X Uniform check out with DC 2

Thursday, February 15, 2018 Practice/Parent Meeting Perry 2:30 PM 4:30 PM X X X 6:30 Auditorium to F204 2

Friday, February 16, 2018 Practice Perry 2:30 PM 4:30 PM X X X Pictures at 2:30 PM 2

Saturday, February 17, 2018 IMPACT grades 9 and 11 Trainer @ Perry 8:00 AM 9:00 AM X X X Coaches do not attend 2

Sunday, February 18, 2018 off off off off off 2

Monday, February 19, 2018 Practice Perry 9:00 AM 11:00 AM X X X No School 3

Tuesday, February 20, 2018 Practice Perry 2:30 PM 4:30 PM X X X 3

Wednesday, February 21, 2018 Practice Perry 2:30 PM 4:30 PM X X X 3

Thursday, February 22, 2018 Scrimmage Boulder Creek 4:00 PM 6:00 PM X JV and JVB Practice per Coach 3

Friday, February 23, 2018 Practice Perry 2:30 PM 4:30 PM X X X 3

Saturday, February 24, 2018 off off off off 3

Sunday, February 25, 2018 off off off off off 3

Monday, February 26, 2018 Practice Perry 2:30 PM 4:30 PM First day of AIA competition 4

Tuesday, February 27, 2018 Practice Perry 2:30 PM 4:30 PM X X X 4

Wednesday, February 28, 2018 Practice Perry 2:30 PM 4:30 PM X X X 4

Thursday, March 1, 2018 Queen Creek Perry 2:30 PM 8:30 PM X X X 4

Friday, March 2, 2018 Wolf Howl Chandler 8:00 AM 5:00 PM X at Wolf Howl 4

Saturday, March 3, 2018 Wolf Howl Chandler 8:00 AM 5:00 PM X at Wolf Howl 4

Sunday, March 4, 2018 off off off off off 4

Monday, March 5, 2018 Practice Perry main gym 2:30 PM 4:30 PM 5

Tuesday, March 6, 2018 Mt View Mesa Mt View Mesa 2:45 AM 7:00 PM X X X 5

Wednesday, March 7, 2018 Desert Ridge Perry 3:30 PM 7:00 PM X X 5

Thursday, March 8, 2018 Travel Day Travel 3:00 PM 9:00 PM Travel day to Best of West 5

Friday, March 9, 2018 Cougar Invitational Kellis 9:00 AM 5:00 PM at Cougar Invite 5

Saturday, March 10, 2018 Cougar Invitational Kellis 9:00 AM 5:00 PM at Cougar Invite 5

Sunday, March 11, 2018 off off off off off 5



Perry High School

Boys Volleyball

Master schedule 2017

Date Event Location Start End V JV JVB Notes Week

Monday, March 12, 2018 Off Spring Break off off off Spring Break 6

Tuesday, March 13, 2018 Off Spring Break off off off Spring Break 6

Wednesday, March 14, 2018 Off Spring Break off off off Spring Break 6

Thursday, March 15, 2018 Off Spring Break off off off Spring Break 6

Friday, March 16, 2018 Off Spring Break off off off Spring Break 6

Saturday, March 17, 2018 Off Spring Break off off off Spring Break 6

Sunday, March 18, 2018 Off Spring Break off off off Spring Break 6

Monday, March 19, 2018 Practice Perry 9:00 AM 11:00 AM X Spring Break Practice 7

Tuesday, March 20, 2018 Practice Perry 9:00 AM 11:00 AM X X X Spring Break Practice 7

Wednesday, March 21, 2018 Practice Perry 2:30 PM 4:30 PM X X X Spring Break Practice 7

Thursday, March 22, 2018 Campo Verde Campo Verde 2:45 AM 7:00 PM X X X Spring Break Match 7

Friday, March 23, 2018 Desert Vista Perry 2:30 PM 7:00 PM X X X Spring Break Match 7

Saturday, March 24, 2018 off off off off Spring break day off 7

Sunday, March 25, 2018 off off off off 7

Monday, March 26, 2018 Practice Perry 2:30 PM 4:30 PM X X X 8

Tuesday, March 27, 2018 Practice Perry 2:30 PM 4:30 PM X X X 8

Wednesday, March 28, 2018 Mesa Mesa 2:45 PM 7:00 PM X X 8

Thursday, March 29, 2018 Basha/Casteel Basha/Casteel 3:15 PM 7:00 PM X X X JVB at Casteel 8

Friday, March 30, 2018 Practice Perry 9:00 AM 11:00 AM X X X Good Friday/Spring Holiday 8

Saturday, March 31, 2018 off off off off 8

Sunday, April 1, 2018 off off off off 8

Monday, April 2, 2018 Practice Perry 2:30 PM 4:30 PM X X X 9

Tuesday, April 3, 2018 Millennium Perry 2:45 PM 7:00 PM X X 9

Wednesday, April 4, 2018 Practice/Higley Perry/Higley 2:30 PM 4:30 PM X X X No small gym. JVB at Higley 9

Thursday, April 5, 2018 Hamilton/Higley Perry 2:45 PM 7:00 PM X X X JVB vs Higley 9

Friday, April 6, 2018 Varsity - Chandler Grand Canyon 4:00 PM 5:30 PM X Varsity Match at GCU 9

Saturday, April 7, 2018 off off off off 9

Sunday, April 8, 2018 off off off off 9

Monday, April 9, 2018 Practice Perry main gym 2:30 PM 4:30 PM X X X 10

Tuesday, April 10, 2018 Chandler Perry main gym 2:45 PM 7:30 PM X X X 10

Wednesday, April 11, 2018 Practice Perry main gym 2:30 PM 4:30 PM X X X 10

Thursday, April 12, 2018 Chandler Chandler 3:00 PM 7:00 PM X X 10

Friday, April 13, 2018 Brophy Invite Brophy 8:00 AM 5:00 PM X 10

Saturday, April 14, 2018 Brophy Invite Brophy 8:00 AM 5:00 PM X 10

Sunday, April 15, 2018 off 10
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Monday, April 16, 2018 Practice Perry main gym 2:30 PM 4:30 PM X X X 11

Tuesday, April 17, 2018 Basha/Casteel Perry 2:45 PM 7:00 PM X X X JVB vs Casteel 11

Wednesday, April 18, 2018 Practice Perry main gym 2:30 PM 4:30 PM X X X 11

Thursday, April 19, 2018 Brophy Perry 2:30 PM 8:00 PM X X X 11

Friday, April 20, 2018 Practice Perry main gym 2:30 PM 4:30 PM X X X 11

Saturday, April 21, 2018 off off off off End 14s Spring Season 11

Sunday, April 22, 2018 off off off off 11

Monday, April 23, 2018 Mountain Ridge Mountain Ridge 2:30 PM 7:00 PM X X 12

Tuesday, April 24, 2018 Hamilton Hamilton 2:45 PM 7:00 PM X X 12

Wednesday, April 25, 2018 Practice Perry main gym 2:30 PM 4:30 PM X X X 12

Thursday, April 26, 2018 Sandra Day Sandra Day 2:00 PM 7:00 PM X X 12

Friday, April 27, 2018 Practice Perry main gym 2:30 PM 4:30 PM X X X 12

Saturday, April 28, 2018 off off off off 12

Sunday, April 29, 2018 off off off off 12

Monday, April 30, 2018 Practice Perry main gym 2:30 PM 4:30 PM X X X 13

Tuesday, May 1, 2018 Brophy Brophy 3:30 PM 7:00 PM X X X Last day of AIA Competition 13

Wednesday, May 2, 2018 Practice Perry main gym 2:30 PM 4:30 PM X 13

Thursday, May 3, 2018 Conference Play in TBA TBA TBA X 13

Friday, May 4, 2018 Practice Perry main gym 2:30 PM 4:30 PM X 13

Saturday, May 5, 2018 States 1st High seed host 12:00 PM 5:00 PM X Match starts at 3:00 PM 13

Sunday, May 6, 2018 off 13

Monday, May 7, 2018 Practice 6:30 PM 8:30 PM X 14

Tuesday, May 8, 2018 Quarter Finals High seed host 4:30 PM 8:30 PM X Match starts at 6:30 PM 14

Wednesday, May 9, 2018 Practice 6:30 PM 8:30 PM X 14

Thursday, May 10, 2018 Semifinals TBA 3:30 PM 8:30 PM X Matches starts at 5:15 and 7:00 PM 14

Friday, May 11, 2018 Practice 2:30 PM 4:30 PM X 14

Saturday, May 12, 2018 Finals TBA 4:30 PM 8:30 PM X Match starts at 6:30 PM 14

Sunday, May 13, 2018 off 14

Monday, May 14, 2018 15

Tuesday, May 15, 2018 15

Wednesday, May 16, 2018 Banquet - Tenative 6:00 PM 8:00 PM X X X 15

Thursday, May 17, 2018 15

Friday, May 18, 2018 15

Saturday, May 19, 2018 15

Sunday, May 20, 2018 15
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